
Show #082019: NSHA Horse Show, Derby & Futurity

400. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 881 Cat Snacks Eric M. Freitas 218.00 Eric M. Freitas

2 791 Sparking Metallic Hope A. Miller 215.00 Hope A. Miller

3 612 ImTheCatsMeow Heather S. Livingston 213.00 Rory & Heather Livingston

4 726 New Boon Rising Mike B. Honald 212.00 Mike Honald

5 837 Hes Got The Luck Jesse J. Spence 209.00 Jesse J. Spence

6 702 My One Time Kiss Chris Garbrick 208.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

6 705 Sirly Shine Melissa Garbrick 208.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

8 703 SJR Gold Coast Melissa Garbrick 207.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

8 820 Moonlight Rey Nina S. McCorkle 207.00 GDM Landscape Inc.

10 795 Still Playinstylish Jody Carr 206.00 Jody Carr

11 740 Tuckin Right Elizabeth G. Kania 202.00 Elizabeth G. Kania

11 796 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow 202.00 Lori Conrow

13 746 Sioux Per Boom Addison R. Coutts 201.00 Addison R. Coutts

401. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 612 ImTheCatsMeow Heather S. Livingston 213.00 Rory & Heather Livingston

2 726 New Boon Rising Mike B. Honald 212.00 Mike Honald

3 837 Hes Got The Luck Jesse J. Spence 209.00 Jesse J. Spence

4 702 My One Time Kiss Chris Garbrick 208.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

4 705 Sirly Shine Melissa Garbrick 208.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

6 703 SJR Gold Coast Melissa Garbrick 207.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

6 820 Moonlight Rey Nina S. McCorkle 207.00 GDM Landscape Inc.

8 795 Still Playinstylish Jody Carr 206.00 Jody Carr

9 740 Tuckin Right Elizabeth G. Kania 202.00 Elizabeth G. Kania

9 796 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow 202.00 Lori Conrow

11 746 Sioux Per Boom Addison R. Coutts 201.00 Addison R. Coutts

402. NRCHA NNPDER: Nov. Non Pro Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 612 ImTheCatsMeow Heather S. Livingston 213.00 Rory & Heather Livingston

2 726 New Boon Rising Mike B. Honald 212.00 Mike Honald

3 837 Hes Got The Luck Jesse J. Spence 209.00 Jesse J. Spence

4 702 My One Time Kiss Chris Garbrick 208.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

4 705 Sirly Shine Melissa Garbrick 208.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

6 703 SJR Gold Coast Melissa Garbrick 207.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

6 820 Moonlight Rey Nina S. McCorkle 207.00 GDM Landscape Inc.

8 795 Still Playinstylish Jody Carr 206.00 Jody Carr

9 796 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow 202.00 Lori Conrow

10 746 Sioux Per Boom Addison R. Coutts 201.00 Addison R. Coutts

403. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 698 Stylin N Smart Juli Fitch 211.00 Todd D. Fitch

1 717 Cat Walks Into A Bar Darleen M. Wood 211.00 Darleen M. Wood

3 702 My One Time Kiss Chris Garbrick 208.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

4 795 Still Playinstylish Jody Carr 206.00 Jody Carr



Show #082019: NSHA Horse Show, Derby & Futurity

404. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Herd Work) - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 744 One Time Ona Tuesday Francesca Lord 212.50 Jaton Lord Horses Inc.

2 826 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn M. Meinhold 211.00 Andrew G. Meinhold

3 634 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini 209.00 Allyson Bottini

3 825 SJR Katmandoo Shelby R. Walker 209.00 Shelby R. Walker

5 706 VSR Rewind Jess H. Garvin 207.00 Jess H. Garvin

6 637 FTR Smart Smoke Linda A. Kiernan 206.00 Linda A. Kiernan

7 861 Bet Heza Playboy Elizabeth Poor 202.00 Elizabeth Poor

7 676 Incatuation Jennifer C. Downing 202.00 Jennifer C. Downing

7 722 BellasSmartPepto Nancy Carlin 202.00 Nancy Carlin

10 761 My Bets In Caroline G. Whyler 197.00 Caroline G. Whyler

11 800 Mr Fletch Cat Sabrina Thomas 196.00 Sabrina Thomas

12 772 Thats All Boon Becky Stockett 190.00 Becky Stockett

13 887 Hal On Ice Cheri Barnes 180.00 Greg & Cheri Barnes


